2013 TERYX' 750 FI 4x4 SPORT ~ Kawasak
M Claner

E1130

14073C

11010—

92172A—~

S/ 14078 14073

C>—92171A &2 92171A

I2160—¢ A &—92171C

92154

92160

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2013 TERYX" 750 FI 4x4 SPORT

PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)
CASE-AIR FILTER,UPP (Ref # 11011)
ELEMENT-ASSY-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11029)
BRACKET (Ref # 11056)

DUCT (Ref # 14073)
DUCT,A/C-THROBO (Ref # 14073A)
DUCT,JOINT,A/C SIDE (Ref # 14073B)
DUCT,AIR INLET (Ref # 14073C)
COVER (Ref # 14092)
TANK-RESONATOR (Ref # 16181)
BOOT,DRAIN (Ref # 49006)
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071)
SEAL (Ref # 92093)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X27.5 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)

CLAMP,BOOT (Ref # 92171C)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171D)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X20 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92172A)
TUBE,4X8X127 (Ref # 92192)

PART NUMBER

11010-0739
11011-0140
11029-0726
11056-1891
14073-0160
14073-0257
14073-0258
14073-0261
14092-0997
16181-0015
49006-3718
92071-1013
92093-0083
92154-0029
92160-1594
92170-1448
92171-0225
92171-0722
92171-1277
92171-371
92171-3716
92172-0444
92172-0809
92192-0763

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

= N N N |2 22 N DN DN 2 A N R AmaAa a a N A



