



# 2013 TERYX® 750 FI 4x4 SPORT

**Kawasaki**  
Let the Good Times Roll®

## PARTS LIST

### Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)	11010-0739	1
CASE-AIR FILTER,UPP (Ref # 11011)	11011-0140	1
ELEMENT-ASSY-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11029)	11029-0726	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11056)	11056-1891	1
DUCT (Ref # 14073)	14073-0160	2
DUCT,A/C-THROBO (Ref # 14073A)	14073-0257	1
DUCT,JOINT,A/C SIDE (Ref # 14073B)	14073-0258	1
DUCT,AIR INLET (Ref # 14073C)	14073-0261	1
COVER (Ref # 14092)	14092-0997	1
TANK-RESONATOR (Ref # 16181)	16181-0015	1
BOOT,DRAIN (Ref # 49006)	49006-3718	2
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071)	92071-1013	1
SEAL (Ref # 92093)	92093-0083	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X27.5 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0029	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1594	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1448	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0225	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0722	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-1277	1
CLAMP,BOOT (Ref # 92171C)	92171-3711	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171D)	92171-3716	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X20 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0444	2
SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0809	2
TUBE,4X8X127 (Ref # 92192)	92192-0763	1